nối với kỹ sư hãng bằng điện thoại và trực tuyến 24 giờ mỗi ngày, 7 ngày mỗi tuần, 

365 ngày mỗi năm (With Juniper Networks Technical Assistance Center (JTAC)  

support,  you have unlimited access  to  JTAC engineers  by phone and online  

twenty-four (24) hours a day, seven (7) days a week, three hundred and sixty five  

(365) days a year).

- Có quyền truy cập các bản cập nhật phần mềm mới ngay khi phát hành. 

(Juniper Networks provides you with access to all new software releases as soon 

as they are made available for general public release).

- Cung cấp kết nối đến cổng thông tin trực tuyến của hãng: